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PHILIPS

Lete make things bettor

Features

Moisturising shaving system
Gentle shaving system: bodyselect
Safe shaving system

Two foils: one for legs and one
for underarms/bikini-line
Interchangeable bodyselect foil
Exclusive design

Rechargeable

Mains/battery

Mains

Battery

Wet&dry usable

Removable shaving head for
easy cleaning

Soft touch for a good grip

Accesories

Protection cap

Beauty case

Storing cassette

Travel pouch

Brush

Nivea body shaving lotion sachets

Logistic data

Dimensions

- F-box

- A-box

Pieces per unit

Pallet

Weight per product (gr)
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HP 6347/PB

226x195x81
400x253x252
6

144

147

HP 6346/PB

226x195x81
400x253x252
6

144

147

HP 6340/PB

226x195x81
400x253x252
6

144

130

HP 6326/PB

193x134x69
410x200x145
6

210

150

HP 6320/PB

193x101x69
310x200x165
6

390

120

HP 6305

193x134x69
410x200x165
6

210

130

HP 6304

193x134x69
410x200x165
6

288

102

HP 6303

193x171x65
397x213x185
6

288

102

HP 6302

193x101x69
310x200x165
6

390

102



